Product Data Specification
PRO-LITE - FLDD BUTTERFLY LAMP
DESCRIPTION
• Low energy, long life
• Double D Butterfly Lamp
• 16W, 28W, 38W
• 2 pin and 4 pin versions
APPLICATIONS
• Domestic & Commercial
• Bulkheads Indoor & Outdoor
FEATURES
• 10,000 Hr average lamp life
• 2 & 4 Pin configuration
• High light output low energy
• Compatible with all current control gear
• Available Col 3500K, 2700K on request
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
© Ritelite (Systems) Ltd, Meadow Park, Bourne Road, Essendine, Stamford, Lincs PE9 4LT
Tel. 01780 765600  Fax. 01780 765700  Web: www.ritelite.co.uk  E-mail: sales@ritelite.co.uk
All rights reserved. All reasonable precautions are taken to ensure that advice and data are reliable. We cannot guarantee it and we cannot accept responsibility for it. Errors and execepted omissions.
= 1 = 20
Order code
Power
W No. Pins Colour
Colour
 Temp.
K
Cap
Type
Lumens
Im
Average
Life
h
Dim.
(mm)
L
Dim
(mm)
W
FLDD/1635/PRO 16 2 WHITE 3500K GR8 1050 10000 132 132
FLDD/2835/PRO 28 2 WHITE 3500K GR8 2250 10000 196 196
FLDD/3835/PRO 38 2 WHITE 3500K GR8 3000 10000 198 198
FLDD4/1635/PRO 16 4 WHITE 3500K GR10q 1050 10000 132 132
FLDD4/2835/PRO 28 4 WHITE 3500K GR10q 2250 10000 196 196
FLDD4/3835/PRO 38 4 WHITE 3500K GR10q 3000 10000 198 198